
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 28, 2023

KTM Junior

ANAHEIM II
C

1 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Blake Garay

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 26.426 09.430 26.43424.530 --.--

1:56.818 2 33.280 24.824 09.042 25.70123.971 --.--

1:55.988 3 31.900 25.494 09.068 26.26223.264 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

32.590 25.581 09.180 23.921 1:56.403

31.900 24.824 09.042 23.264 1:54.731

26.132

25.701

2 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tanner Loughran

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 25.738 09.135 24.82224.175 --.--

1:55.230 2 30.994 26.182 09.217 24.79224.045 --.--

1:54.606 3 31.130 25.387 09.313 24.86523.911 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

31.062 25.769 09.221 24.043 1:54.918

30.994 25.387 09.135 23.911 1:54.219

24.826

24.792

3 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Porter Arredondo

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 24.881 08.959 25.38622.844 --.--

1:49.540 2 28.807 25.625 08.985 23.53522.588 --.--

1:46.678 3 28.853 24.078 08.427 23.11522.205 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.830 24.861 08.790 22.545 1:48.109

28.807 24.078 08.427 22.205 1:46.632

24.012

23.115

4 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Jaxon Subish-Tran

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 24.157 09.514 23.93922.747 --.--

1:50.996 2 30.452 23.694 09.716 24.74422.390 --.--

1:47.736 3 27.517 25.637 08.767 24.20421.611 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.984 24.496 09.332 22.249 1:49.366

27.517 23.694 08.767 21.611 1:45.528

24.295

23.939

5 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Logan Schroeder

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 25.486 09.334 26.15724.282 --.--

1:55.205 2 32.360 24.573 08.721 26.68222.869 --.--

1:53.678 3 32.166 23.824 08.871 25.57123.246 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

32.263 24.627 08.975 23.465 1:54.441

32.166 23.824 08.721 22.869 1:53.151

26.136

25.571

6 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tucker Tix

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 23.078 08.547 23.49020.684 --.--

1:42.770 2 29.155 22.894 08.134 21.61520.972 --.--

1:39.794 3 28.314 21.793 08.085 21.28620.316 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.734 22.588 08.255 20.657 1:41.282

28.314 21.793 08.085 20.316 1:39.794

22.130

21.286

7 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Tyler Mauricio

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 23.983 08.897 23.44122.071 --.--

1:45.552 2 27.826 24.668 08.918 22.62421.516 --.--

1:44.867 3 26.989 24.664 08.877 22.78121.556 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

27.407 24.438 08.897 21.714 1:45.209

26.989 23.983 08.877 21.516 1:43.989

22.948

22.624

8 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Cayden Cornelius

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 25.190 08.807 23.00422.583 --.--

1:44.223 2 27.667 24.587 08.286 23.07920.604 --.--

1:43.099 3 27.976 23.194 08.624 22.66620.639 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

27.821 24.323 08.572 21.275 1:43.661

27.667 23.194 08.286 20.604 1:42.417

22.916

22.666

9 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Braxton Johnson

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 24.926 09.199 25.37621.538 --.--

1:47.507 2 30.705 23.472 09.237 23.58820.505 --.--

1:46.939 3 26.295 25.016 09.167 25.57020.891 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.500 24.471 09.201 20.978 1:47.223

26.295 23.472 09.167 20.505 1:43.027

24.844

23.588

10 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Max Lilly

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 27.070 09.355 24.85923.770 --.--

1:51.085 2 31.009 24.834 09.074 23.96722.201 --.--

1:48.734 3 27.535 26.135 08.808 23.79422.462 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

29.272 26.013 09.079 22.811 1:49.909

27.535 24.834 08.808 22.201 1:47.172

24.206

23.794

11 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Levi Leddy

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 21.443 08.125 22.24221.246 --.--

1:40.288 2 28.151 20.969 08.164 22.59320.411 --.--

1:42.896 3 28.179 21.003 08.011 21.68124.022 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.165 21.138 08.100 21.893 1:41.592

28.151 20.969 08.011 20.411 1:39.223

22.172

21.681

12 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Clayton Stoner

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 23.302 08.655 22.79421.936 --.--

1:42.832 2 28.716 22.413 08.441 22.07721.185 --.--

1:42.477 3 28.626 21.991 08.302 23.46520.093 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

28.671 22.568 08.466 21.071 1:42.654

28.626 21.991 08.302 20.093 1:41.089

22.778

22.077

13 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Lilly Perkins

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 24.352 09.295 23.95022.307 --.--

1:50.776 2 30.774 23.950 09.551 24.01822.483 --.--

1:50.086 3 31.042 22.960 09.128 23.61823.338 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

30.908 23.754 09.324 22.709 1:50.431

30.774 22.960 09.128 22.307 1:48.787

23.862

23.618

14 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dylan Gothard

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 27.167 09.796 26.15025.331 --.--
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- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits

https://archives.amasupercross.com?utm_source=PDFresults&utm_medium=FooterLink


INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS
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ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 28, 2023

KTM Junior

ANAHEIM II
C

14 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dylan Gothard

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

1:55.112 2 31.993 25.984 08.995 24.49723.643 --.--

1:52.323 3 29.319 25.848 09.485 24.01923.652 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

30.656 26.333 09.425 24.208 1:53.717

29.319 25.848 08.995 23.643 1:51.824

24.888

24.019

15 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Braytyn Burley

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- 26.958 09.200 26.67824.800 --.--

1:58.323 2 32.905 26.095 09.139 25.38424.800 --.--

1:55.166 3 32.333 24.426 09.283 24.63724.487 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

32.619 25.826 09.207 24.695 1:56.744

32.333 24.426 09.139 24.487 1:55.022

25.566

24.637
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